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524222630005 HANSAVANTIS ECO - Washbasin faucet

EAN: 4057304019968
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Spare parts

SP52422263-GB
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Name

Lever Chrome

Lever Chrome

Symbol plug Chrome
Covering cap Chrome
Tightening nut, M34x1.5
Cartridge, 3.0

Aerator, M24x1, -105
Bottom seal

Fixing screw, M8x1, L=130

Fixing set

Code
1014995V
1015000V
1012105V
1012421V
1012133V
1014428V
59914550
59914591
59914474
59914475
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